
Shopping list
Ingredients ALDI

Sweet potatoes 

2 peppers

Chorizo
                      
ONIONS

Tomato puree

250g grated cheese

3 x chopped tomatoes

500g Spaghetti

Puff pastry

Mozzarella

tomatoes 

Carrots

Rice

Coconut milk 

1.5kg Beef joint

Swede 

Coleslaw

Salad

TOTAL  

99p
 

96p
 

£2.00
                      

55p
 

43p
 

£1.99
 

96p
 

23p
 

85p
 

59p
 

57p
 

45p
 

45p
 

£1.00
 

£9.20
 

80p
 

82p
 

75p
 
 
 
 
 

£23.59

99p
 

90p
 

£1.79
                      

55p
 

43p
 

£1.99
 

96p
 

29p
 

£1.05
 

59p
 

57p
 

45p
 

45p
 

69p
 

£7.99
 

63P
 

82p
 

60p
 
 
 
 
 

£21.74

TESCO

OR £21.48 ACROSS THE TWO STORES


