SHOPPING LIST

INGREDIENTS TESCO ALDI

SWEET POTATOES	99P	99P
2 PEPPERS	96P	90P
CHORIZO	£2.00	£ 1.79
ONIONS	55P	55P
TOMATO PUREE	43P	43P
250G GRATED CHEESE	£1.99	£ 1.99
3 X CHOPPED TOMATOES	96P	96P
500G SPAGHETTI	23P	29P
PUFF PASTRY	85P	£ 1.05
MOZZARELLA	59P	59P
TOMATOES	57P	57P
CARROTS	45P	45P
RICE	45P	45P
COCONUT MILK	£1.00	69P
1.5KG BEEF JOINT	£ 9.20	£ 7.99
SWEDE	80P	63P
COLESLAW	82P	82P
SALAD	75P	60P

TOTAL £23.59 £21.74

OR £21.48 ACROSS THE TWO STORES